
Secunderabad - Hazrat Nizamuddin Special Fare Special/07031 - Exp - SCR 
VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

7h 25m - 403 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:45 0 1 0 70 536 SCR
2 KZJ Kazipet Junction 22:38 22:40 2m 0 1 132 67 286 SCR
3 RDM Ramagundam 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 225 41 170 SCR
4 MCI Manchiryal 00:25 00:27 2m 0 2 238 36 159 SCR
5 BPA Bellampalli 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 258 41 204 SCR
6 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 297 52 184 SCR
7 BPQ Balharshah 03:20 03:25 5m 0 2 367 71 346 CR
8 NGP Nagpur Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 2 575 54 309 CR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 11:55 12:05 10m 0 2 874 55 329 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 2 965 62 405 WCR
11 BINA Bina Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 0 2 1104 67 411 WCR
12 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 18:27 18:35 8m 2 1257 69 258 NCR
13 GWL Gwalior Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 2 1355 60 212 NCR
14 AGC Agra Cantt. 22:00 22:02 2m 2 1473 47 167 NCR
15 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 02:00 0 3 1661 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (17:18)

Jun 26 2024 (17:18)

1

1


